Estimated

amount

(₹ million)
Prepayment or scheduled re-payment of a portion of certain outstanding
borrowings availed by our Company

1,635.00

Funding of capital expenditure requirements of our Company towards purchase of
(i) commercial vehicles; (ii) 40 feet specialised containers and 20 feet normal
shipping containers; and (iii) reach stackers

1,517.10

General corporate purposes(1)  477.28
Net Proceeds(1)   3,629.38

___________
(1) The amount utilised for general corporate purposes shall not exceed 25% of the Net Proceeds.

For further details, see “Objects of the Offer” on page 98.

Aggregate
pre-Offer
and post-
Offer
shareholding
of

The aggregate pre-Offer and post-Offer shareholding of our Promoters (including the Promoter Selling
Shareholder) and Promoter Group is set out below:

14

Promoters,
Promoter
Group and
Promoter
Selling
Shareholder

Name of the
Shareholder

Pre-Offer
Number of

Equity Shares
of face value of

₹5 each

Percentage of total
pre-Offer

shareholding (%)

Post-Offer
Number of Equity

Shares of face
value of ₹5 each+

Percentage of total
post-Offer

shareholding (%)+

Promoters
Rajendra
Sethia*

78,689,200 99.99 73,289,200 71.88

Kanishka Sethia  4,920 Negligible  4,920 Negligible
Total (A) 78,694,120 99.99 73,294,120 71.88
Members of the Promoter Group (other than the Promoters)
Sushila Sethia  4,200 Negligible  4,200 Negligible
Rajendra Sethia
Family Trust

1,000^ Negligible 1,000 Negligible

Total (B) 5,200 Negligible  5,200 Negligible
Total (A + B =
C)

78,699,320 99.99 73,299,320 71.89#

__________
*Also the Promoter Selling Shareholder.
^Rajendra Sethia holds these shares as the trustee on behalf of the beneficiaries of the Rajendra Sethia Family Trust.
+Subject to finalization of Basis of Allotment.
#Rounding off up to two decimal.

Select
Financial
Information

A summary of the select financial information of our Company, as of and for Fiscals 2024, 2023 and
2022 derived from the Restated Consolidated Financial Information are as follows:

Particulars
As of and for Fiscal

2024 2023 2022
(₹ million, except per share data)

Equity share capital^ 393.50  393.50 393.50